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7220, HOLLYWOOD, ROMULUS, MI, 48174
https://tuckerbenner.com

$135,000

Just painted and cleaned! Come see this charming 2 BR/1BA bungalow with
tons of potential. Great for commuters or first time homeowners. Huge yard
with privacy fencing and one car detached garage. Newer applainces in
kitchen and washer/dryer. Close to DTW. Call for more information or
schedule your appointment today!

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 756 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1 bath Area: 756 sq ft

Lot size: 0.25 sq ft Year built: 1938

Subdivision Name: Ecorse City Community Sub Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size Acres: 0.25 acres Rooms Total: 7

County: Wayne

Building Details
Building Area Total: 756 sq ft Construction Materials: Block, Vinyl Siding

Architectural Style: Bungalow Sewer: Public Sewer

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 1

Basement: Crawl Space

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup, In
Kitchen, Washer Hookup

Utilities: Electricity Available, Broadband,
Natural Gas Connected, Cable Connected, High-
Speed Internet

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front,
Detached

Garage Spaces: 1

WaterSource: Public Appliances: Dryer, Washer, Disposal,
Dishwasher, Oven, Range, Refrigerator

Interior Features: Laminate Floor, Eat-in
Kitchen

Lot Features: Level

Window Features: Screens Exterior Features: Fenced Back, Porch(es),
Patio

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
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Tax Assessed Value: $37,400 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $1,457.45

School Information
High School District: Romulus

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: Charles

Listing Terms: Cash, FHA, Conventional


